
5/19/22, 3:14 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=6506343 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 6506343

Procuring Entity TESDA REGIONAL TRAINING CENTER - DAVAO

Title Supplies and Materials good for 25 Trainees in line with UAQTEA Scholarship Program for the
Qualification of Electrical Installation and Maintenance NC II to be used within the given
Training Schedule

Area of Delivery Davao Del Sur

Solicitation Number: 2019-09-076

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement - Small
Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Electrical Supplies

Approved Budget
for the Contract:

PHP 67,005.00 

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Ruth R De Castro
Head , Admin Dept
Buhisan, Tibungco
Davao City
Davao Del Sur
Philippines
63-082-2380007 Ext.113
63-082-2380007
procurement.korphil@gmail.com

Status Closed

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 2

Date Published 29/09/2019

Last Updated / Time 29/09/2019 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 02/10/2019 08:00 AM

Description
 
Supplies and Materials good for 25 Trainees in line with UAQTEA Scholarship Program for the Qualification of Electrical
Installation and Maintenance NC II to be used within the given Training Schedule

25 Length PVC Moulding 50mm x 50mm box type white
5 Roll Electrical Flexible Hose 1/2 dia 100m/roll
30 Length PVC Pipe 1/2 inch dia
30 Length EMT Pipe 1/2 inch dia
15 Pcs Service Entrance Cap, 3/4 dia
30 Pcs Saddle Clamp, 3/4 inch dia
30 Pcs Saddle Clamp, 1/2 inch dia
20 Pair Lock nut w/ bushing 3/4 inch dia
50 Pair Lock nut w/ bushing 1/2 inch dia
50 Pcs PVC Clamp 1/2 inch dia
40 Pcs Flexible Hose Connector 1/2 inch dia
30 Pcs PVC Adapter 1/2 inch dia
20 Pcs EMT Adapter 1/2 inch dia
20 Pcs JunctionBox PVC
20 Pcs Utility Box PVC
1 Box Blind Rivets 1000/box
2 Set Four way switch w/ gang plate and cover
2 Pack Cable Tie 6 inch

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


5/19/22, 3:14 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=6506343 2/2

10 Roll Electrical Tape 3M Black
5 Pcs Door Bell switch w/ gang plate and cover
5 Set Three way switch w/ gang plate and cover 1G
10 Pcs Lighting Receptacle E27 4 1/4 inch dia
10 Pcs LED Bulb, 3w, 230V, E27
2 Pcs Photo Switch, 230V
2 Pcs Dimmer Switch 230V
2 Roll TW Wire 2.0mm red
2 Roll TW Wire 1.6mm white
1 Roll TW Wire 8.0mm squared black
2 Roll TF Wire # 16 AWG, White
5 Roll Circuit Breaker 2P, 15A Plug-in Type
2 Pcs Multi-Tester Digital
***Nothing Follows***

Created by Ruth R De Castro

Date Created 28/09/2019

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2022  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

